Dieter Haase

World Cup 3-Cushion - 2024 - UMB

Over all ranking

Dick Jaspers (NL)
Tran Quyet Chien (VN)
Tayfun Tasdemir (TR)
Sameh Sidhom (EG)
Marco Zanetti (IT)

Cho Myung Woo (KR)
Kim Jun Tae (KR)

Heo Jung Han (KR)
Eddy Merckx (BE)

10. Frédéric Caudron (BE)
11. Tolgahan Kiraz (TR)
12. Berkay Karakurt (TR)
13. Bao Phuong Vinh (VN)
14. Martin Horn (DE)

15. Tran Thanh Luc (VN)
16. Peter Ceulemans (BE)
17. Torbjorn Blomdahl (SE)
18. Glenn Hofman (NL)
19. Nikos Polychronopoulos (GR)
20. Thai Hong Chiem (VN)
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33:13
30:28
29:23
28:26
30:22
29:21
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26:26
23:27
20:20
17:23
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MP - Points - Av. - Best Game - HR -

Ranking points

1504/774 1,943 4,000 15
1460/854 1,709 4,444 12
1311/704 1,862 3,571 17
1251/733 1,706 3,076 11
1133/642 1,764 3,333 19
1232/710 1,735 3,636 21
1232/705 1,747 5,000 28
1056/664 1,590 3,333 12
1220/716 1,703 5,000 15
945/540 1,750 3,333 13
1073/737 1,455 2,500 12
931/678 1,653 2,500 14
1004/566 1,773 2,500 17
1010/642 1,573 3,076 16
940/593 1,585 3,333 13
832/495 1,680 2,222 15
910/625 1,456 2,666 14
884/577 1,532 2,222 12
783/481 1,627 2,352 18
709/525 1,350 2,173 12
7 World Cups
- in Bogota,

Ho Chi Min City, Ankara,
Porto, Veghel, Seoul,
Sharm El Sheikh

266
266
178
172
170
170
162
160
158
146
134
127
126
126
121
110
110
102
100

93




