

World Cup 3-Cushion - 2024 - UMB

Over all ranking

MP - Points - Av. - Best Game - HR - Ranking points

1.	Dick Jaspers (NL)	57:15	1504/774	1,943	4,000	15	266
2.	Tran Quyet Chien (VN)	54:18	1460/854	1,709	4,444	12	266
3.	Tayfun Tasdemir (TR)	41:25	1311/704	1,862	3,571	17	178
4.	Sameh Sidhom (EG)	42:22	1251/733	1,706	3,076	11	172
5.	Marco Zanetti (IT)	33:25	1133/642	1,764	3,333	19	170
6.	Cho Myung Woo (KR)	36:28	1232/710	1,735	3,636	21	170
7.	Kim Jun Tae (KR)	36:26	1232/705	1,747	5,000	28	162
8.	Heo Jung Han (KR)	33:23	1056/664	1,590	3,333	12	160
9.	Eddy Merckx (BE)	34:26	1220/716	1,703	5,000	15	158
10.	Frédéric Caudron (BE)	33:13	945/540	1,750	3,333	13	146
11.	Tolgahan Kiraz (TR)	30:28	1073/737	1,455	2,500	12	134
12.	Berkay Karakurt (TR)	29:23	931/678	1,653	2,500	14	127
13.	Bao Phuong Vinh (VN)	28:26	1004/566	1,773	2,500	17	126
14.	Martin Horn (DE)	30:22	1010/642	1,573	3,076	16	126
15.	Tran Thanh Luc (VN)	29:21	940/593	1,585	3,333	13	121
16.	Peter Ceulemans (BE)	27:15	832/495	1,680	2,222	15	110
17.	Torbjörn Blomdahl (SE)	26:26	910/625	1,456	2,666	14	110
18.	Glenn Hofman (NL)	23:27	884/577	1,532	2,222	12	102
19.	Nikos Polychronopoulos (GR)	20:20	783/481	1,627	2,352	18	100
20.	Thai Hong Chiem (VN)	17:23	709/525	1,350	2,173	12	93



7 World Cups
 - in Bogota,
 Ho Chi Min City, Ankara,
 Porto, Veghel, Seoul,
 Sharm El Sheikh

© Copyright by Dieter Haase

info@ihtob.de